LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

GRAND PRIX CEINTURES DE
COULEURS CADETS TOULOUSE

10.12.2022
Epreuves
-44 .
+10pts) GAZEL Judith (11, 0CC) BUDO CLUB 11
NEGRE Llewella (82, 0CC) JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN
S VANDERVORST Ines (32, 0CC) J CLECTOUROIS
4 RODRIGUEZ Carla (31,0CC) FOYER RURAL ST JORY
-48 .
(+20pts) ESPAGNE lona (31, 0CC) CARBONNE JUDO CLUB
+27pts) CAVAILHE Jeanne (11, 0CC) BUDO CLUB 11
. 4 FINKELSTEIN Elia (31, 0CC) MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX
T +10pts) MULET-LABORDE Nelea (31, 0CC) JUDO BRAX 31
5 BORDELAI Alyzee (31,0CC) MURET JUDO CLUB
5 COMPIGNE Emma (31,0CC) ECOLE DE JUDO SALISIENNE

-52 v



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

ROUSSELET Angela (31, 0CC)

MONTEAU HUAULT Lou (32, 0CC)

FRUGIER Marine (81, 0CC)

ROUSSELY Louna (31,0CC)

BRAU-BAYLE Emmanuelle (65, 0CC)

HERMAND - HOTTIER Emilie (31, 0CC)

LEMOINE Alyssa (31,0CC)

BALECH Mathilde (32, 0CC)

BESSON-IMBERT Lucie (31,0CC)

DGHAM Sarah (82, 0CC)
DUFOURG Noelie (65, 0CC)
IOGNA Emma (31, 0CC)
MAALEM Sirine (11, 0CC)
MARTY Lilou (11, 0CC)
MOCO Majda (82, OCC)
MUNIER Agathe (31, 0CC)
PECH Yelena (32, 0CC)

PENAUD Julie (31, 0CC)

RIBOUD--CHATARD Eva (82, 0CC)

TIQUET Lucie (11, 0CC)

ZAOUAK Ines (81,0CC)

LIFCHITZ Erin (46, OCC)

SAUVAGE Sara (11, 0CC)

JC DE LAUNAGUET

J C MONTESQUIVAIS

CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JUDO CLUB BORDAIS 65

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

J C MONTESQUIVAIS

TOULOUSE JUDO

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

J.C.DES MOUSTAYOUS

FOYER RURAL ST JORY

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

DOJO CLUB BEAUMONTAIS

JUDO CLUB PAVIEN

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

J.C.BEAUMONTOIS

BUDO CLUB 11

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

JC CADURCIEN

AS LAURANAISE



(+10 pts)
'1!9 (+27 pts)
5
5  (+10pts)

7  (+10pts)

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

T (+24 pts)
T (+20 pts)

5 (+20pts)

5

NC

NC

OCTAVIE Auriane (31, 0CC)

THOMAS Adele (31,0CC)
DUBAND Laura (31, 0CC)
FONTAN Marion (31, 0CC)
FAJARDO Kelya (31, 0CC)
FRAYSSINET Lou (31, 0CC)
AZE Violette (31,0CC)
BIDEAUX Kiara (31, 0CC)
CAVACCUITI Carla (46, 0CC)
JOURNAUX Louise (65, 0CC)
MOLAS Gladys (11, 0CC)
MUNSON GONZALEZ Ines (11, 0CC)

ROBERT LEGER Nalya (31, 0CC)
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PONS Jeanne (12, 0CC)
REGNAULT Elsa (81,0CC)
LOURDE Anais (31, 0CC)

MANSILLA Iris (31,0CC)
BOUTEILLE Anais (81, 0CC)
OLIVE Lucie (82, 0CC)
ADENIS Louise (31,0CC)
TREUIL Lea (31, 0CC)

CAZAJOUS-HUBERT Lisa (31, 0CC)

CSERNAK LE BREVET Andgelina (32, 0CC)

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

US RAMONVILLE

BUDOKAN JUDO SAINT ORENS

LE SAMOURAI - LUCHON

JUDO CLUB FENOUILLET

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

JC CADURCIEN

DOJO LOURDAIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL

BUDO CLUB 11

JUDO CLUB CASTELGINEST

JUDO CLUB MONTBAZENS

J.C PUYGOUZON

JC ST GAUDINOIS

JUDO CLUB LACROIX FALGARDE

EI DO KAN CASTRES

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

DOJO UNIONAIS

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

US RAMONVILLE

LOMBEZ SAMATAN JUDO



NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

VANSTEENE Marion (31, 0CC)

VITTI Agatha (82, 0CC)

CARNAC Eleonore (48, 0CC)
TALLON Clara (31,0CC)

BRIAND Romane (31, 0CC)

BOUCHENTOUF Myriam (31, 0CC)

+70
LASSALLE FAUTHOUX Anais (11, 0CC)
LOURENCO Pauline (31,0CC)

LARROQUE Solene (32, 0CC)

PINDARD Kyria (32, 0CC)

MONTY Ruben (31,0CC)
PETT Lukas (66, 0CC)
BARBE Mathys (82, OCC)

SERRE Alexandre (12, 0CC)

PELTIER Louis (11, 0CC)

TEMPLIER Lucas (31, 0CC)

PACCAGNELLA BERGES Corentin (31, 0CC)
SEGURO Pablo (31,0CC)

CRABETTE Martin (31, 0CC)

FAURE Leandro (31,0CC)

FENECH Romain (82, OCC)

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

JC LANGONAIS

JC ST GAUDINOIS

CTE QUARTIER CROIX DE PIERRE

JUDO COTEAUX DE SAVE

J.C. DE LA REDORTE

JUDO CLUB FROUZINS

J C AUSCITAIN

JUDO CLUB CONDOM

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB LE SOLER

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

DOJO CLUB LABARTHAIS

US RAMONVILLE

SAINT GENIES JUDO

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

SAINT CLAR MULTI -SPORTS

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX



NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

GHERDIS Ishak (31, 0CC)
GINEBRE Louis (31,0CC)

GREGORIO Maxime (31,0CC)

SOULIE Hugo (31,0CC)
IORDANOV Hugo (82, OCC)
CAUSSANEL Tom (12, 0CC)

SILVESTRI Tom (31, 0CC)

BAYLE Romeo (32, 0CC)

BERTHOUMIEU Paul (31, 0CC)

ABADIE Gabriel (31,0CC)

BENAGROUBA Gharis (31, 0CC)
BADOUAILLE Germain (82, 0CC)
CAMERIN Eden (31,0CC)

LABROUSSE MAUVIEUX Arnaud (11, OCC)
MOREL Victor (31, 0CC)

PAES DE REZENDE Lucas (31, 0CC)

PEREZ Oihan (32, 0CC)
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ABOUBOKIROV Deni (31, 0CC)
CORNUAU Gabin (31, 0CC)

DE BOUARD Ernest (31, 0CC)
BENAGROUBA Marwan (31, 0CC)

FAVET Clement (31, 0CC)

JC ST GAUDINOIS

JUDO CLUB MONTGISCARD

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

JUDO CLUB DU QUERCY VERT

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

JKCLISLOIS

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

MURET JUDO CLUB

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB CONDOM

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

ATMOSPHERE JUDO TOULOUSE

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

MURET JUDO CLUB

U S COLOMIERS JUDO



7

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

ABDELAZIZ Loukman (31, 0CC)
CAMUS Manolo (31,0CC)
AGOSTINIS Pierre (09, OCC)
ALMUNEAU Noe (11, 0CC)
BARTHE Quentin (82, 0CC)
BRANDLI Sacha (12, 0CC)
BROSSARD Julien (31,0CC)
CAILLE Roman (31, 0CC)

CANDRE Lucas (81,0CC)
CHATELAIN Tybaut (31,0CC)
COCTON Arthur (31,0CC)
CORCEIRO Roman (31,0CC)
CORRALES CERISOLA Antonio (31, 0CC)
DARRICARRERE Nils (31, 0CC)
DESROUSSEAUX Duncan (31, OCC)
ENNAOUI Adam (31, 0CC)
ETTIJANI BOULIAT Mohamed Anas (34, 0CC)
FOLSOM Anthony (82, OCC)
GEREY Aymeric (31, 0CC)

HUBERT Mael (31,0CC)

JEAN Edgar (82, 0CC)

KOMAJDA Gregoire (31, 0CC)
LACASSAGNE Lilien (31,0CC)

LACOMBE-VEROVE Lucas (34, 0CC)

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

DOJO DE FOIX

BUDO CLUB 11

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

JUDO CLUB MONTBAZENS

SAINT GENIES JUDO

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS

JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

AVENIR JUDO 31

JUDO CLUB FRONTON

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

JUDO CLUB FRONTON

JUDO CLUB PECHBONNIEU

MURET JUDO CLUB

ECOLE JUDO MONTPELLIER ACADEMI

JUDO CLUB DU QUERCY VERT

JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

ECOLE DE JUDO SALISIENNE

JUDO VILLEVEYRAC



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LAINE Lucas (31,0CC)

LAZREUG Azzedine (31, 0CC)
LIQUET Timeo (31, 0CC)

MALOU Mathias (31, 0CC)
MANSOURI ARNE Yanis (31, 0CC)
MEFLAH BEKKOUCHE Abderahman (31, OCC)
PAULMIER--SAEZ Yohan (31, 0CC)
PETROSYAN Movses (46, 0CC)
POUPIN-RIAUX Etienne (31, 0CC)
POUPON Romain (31, 0CC)
PROCESSE Timothee (31,0CC)
RASSU Tristan (31, OCC)

ROGOS VILLOME Thomas (82, 0CC)
ROQUES Kylian (11, OCC)

SALLES Paul Antoine (31, 0CC)
STOIANOV Alexandre (11, 0CC)

SUC Alexandre (31, OCC)

TEMPLIER Raphael (31,0CC)
VAYSSET VERDIER Quentin (34, 0CC)

VO Son Duc (65, 0CC)

PELLEZ Gaspard (66, OCC)

CHIPOLINA Mathias (46, OCC )

W (a7ps) JAUBERT Tanguy (65, OCC)

b 4

JUDO AUSSONNE BUSHIDO

JUDO CLUB FENOUILLET

JUDO CLUB LACROIX FALGARDE

JUDO CLUB FROUZINS

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS

AVENIR JUDO 31

US RAMONVILLE

JC CADURCIEN

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

JUDO CLUB VERDUNOIS

MJC LEZIGNAN CORBIERES

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

DOJO CHAURIEN OCCITAN

J C.FONTENILLES-LEGUEVIN

DOJO CLUB LABARTHAIS

JUDO DES HAUTS CANTONS

DOJO LOURDAIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB LE SOLER

JC CADURCIEN

DOJO LOURDAIS JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+34 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

MASSACRIER Albin (31,0CC)
BENAGROUBA Samy (31, 0CC)
MANAUTINES Amaury (31, 0CC)
BLANIE Mathieu (31, 0CC)
ADOUTTE Milo (31,0CC)
AGRO Lucas (32,0CC)

ALBAC Paul - Emmanuel (65, 0CC)
BAZEILLE Tiago (31, 0CC)
BOUMAIZ Chadi (11, 0CC)
CANTALOUBE Pierre (31,0CC)
CASTAN Naim (11, 0CC)
CHATIR Adam (31, 0CC)
CHOULOT Mathis (82, 0CC)
COTE Aurelien (31, 0CC)
CURAN Elyes (31,0CC)
GIMENO Yael (34, 0CC)
GUILLOUET Noah (31,0CC)
HILD Paul (31, 0CC)
INGOGLIA Lilian (31, 0CC)
JULIEN Andreas (81, 0CC)
LEFEVRE Florian (12, 0CC)
MARZOLI Remi (65, 0CC )
MASSUYES Morgan (81, OCC)

MILHIET-BIESOLD Pierre (31, 0CC)

TOURNEFEUILLE JUDO CLUB

MURET JUDO CLUB

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JC DE LAUNAGUET

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

J C AUSCITAIN

JC BARBAZAN DEBAT SS

JC AUCAMVILLE FONBEAUZARD

JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

J.C. DE LA REDORTE

JC DE LAUNAGUET

MOISSAC JUDO

TOULOUSE JUDO

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

J. KWAI FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

US RAMONVILLE

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

JUDO CLUB MONTBAZENS

DOJO LOURDAIS JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

JUDO BRAX 31



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

OUASMANI Said (66, 0CC)

RAYMOND PENU Thomas (81, 0CC)

SANHES Hugo (31,0CC)
TRANIER Remi (82, OCC)

VEAUTE Theo (31,0CC)

VUILLAUME Maxime (34, 0CC)

ATTIGLAH Yonis (31,0CC)

GAY llan (34,0CC)

BAUTRAU Dylan (65, 0CC)

POUZET Loan (31,0CC)

GRAND Baptiste (31, 0CC)

DEPOMMIER Julien (81, 0CC)

GAUSI Paul (31,0CC)

AJDID Aymane (31,0CC)

AUTRET Laurent (31,0CC)

BABI Nabil (31,0CC)

BARAT Aymeric (31, 0CC)

BARDOU Antonin (12, 0CC)

BERTON Jeremie (12, 0CC)

CALVET Damien (11, 0CC)
CHOULOT Valentin (82, 0CC)
COCHARD-PESSON Dorian (34, 0CC)

DEGAS MARIE Soan (34, 0CC)
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J.C.VALLESPIR

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

JUDO CLUB PECHBONNIEU

JUDO CLUB DU QUERCY VERT

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

JUDO VILLEVEYRAC

DOJO UNIONAIS

ECOLE JUDO MONTPELLIER ACADEMI

JC VAL D ADOUR

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

TORII JUDO CLUB

BUDOKAN 81

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

AVENIR JUDO 31

US RAMONVILLE

JUDO CLUB MONTBAZENS

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

BUDO CLUB 11

MOISSAC JUDO

ENTENTE JUDO 34

JUDO VILLEVEYRAC



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

DEMAY Alexis (31,0CC)

EL HADI Rayane (31, 0CC)
FABRE Timeo (81, 0CC)
FERRAND Alexandre (31,0CC)
FLEURIAL Hugo (31,0CC)
GARCIA Tom (31,0CC)
GAVARET Gabriel (82,0CC)
GELIS Florent (31,0CC)
GOURDON ARMAND Kevin (30, 0CC)
GRACIA Alois (81,0CC)
JOULIE Raphael (31, 0CC)
LAIR Henri (31, 0CC)

LARRIEU Axel (31,0CC)
LEGROS Antoine (31, 0CC)
LOPEZ Thomas (31, 0CC)
MENTION GALLUR Sacha (31, 0CC)
MINARD Antonin (46, 0CC)
NAIDJA llan (82, 0CC)

OLIVIER Soyan (11,0CC)
PHELIPPEAU Mathys (31, 0CC)
PICHEYRE Raphael (31,0CC)
POLI Gabriel (31,0CC)

PUJOL Diego (09, 0CC)

RAMALHO Alexis (31,0CC)

LES PUMAS DE GRENADE

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

JUDO JU-JITSU CLUB BOULOCAIN

DOJO CLUB LABARTHAIS

JUDO DES LIONS DE BRUGUIERES

LES AIGLESDU 17

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB MARGUERITTOIS

BUDOKAN 81

TERREFORTS BAZIEGE JUDO

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

ETAM TOULOUSE

TOULOUSE JUDO

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

JUDO CLUB MONTGISCARD

JC CADURCIEN

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

J.C. DE LA REDORTE

TOURNEFEUILLE JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB ROQUETTES

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES

JUDO CLUB LACROIX FALGARDE



NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

REININGER Titouan (66, 0CC )
TOURNIER Adrien (31, 0CC)

VIDALE LABARRAQUE Mael (31,0CC)
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LOUBIERE Anja (31, 0CC)
VIGUIE Corentin (31, 0CC)
ARNAUD Rafael (31,0CC)

RONDEAU Justin (31,0CC)
ALLEMAND Firmin (12, 0CC)
GAVARET Evan (82, 0CC)
DUGAS Mathis (82, 0CC)

GRIS Esteban (81, 0CC)
ABEKHOUKH Anas (31, 0CC)
AGRANIOU Soufiane (31, 0CC)
ALIBERT Jules (12, 0CC)
BOUCHENTOUF Rayan (31, 0CC)
EVRARD Thomas (31, 0CC)
FERRAND Robin (81, 0CC)
FILLATRE Louis (31,0CC)
GRANGE Eneko (32, 0CC)
GUIGUEN Robin (31, 0CC)
GUILLAUMOT Dorian (82, 0CC)
KHALED BRAHMI Rayan (31, 0CC)

LADOUX Julien (81, 0CC)

J.C.VALLESPIR

DOJO UNIONAIS

PORTET KODOKAN JUDO

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

LES AIGLES DU 17

JUDO CLUB VERDUNOIS

JUDO CLUB LAVAUR

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

ATMOSPHERE JUDO TOULOUSE

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

JUDO COTEAUX DE SAVE

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

LOMBEZ SAMATAN JUDO

JC PONT DES DEMOISELLES

MOISSAC JUDO

MURET JUDO CLUB

BUDOKAN 81



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

MARIGO Thomas (34, 0CC)
MIRAMONT Matthieu (31, 0CC)
OGUEZ Flohan (31, 0CC)
PIERSON Lilian (31, 0CC)
RAULIN AS Hugo (31,0CC)
ROTH Charles (31,0CC)
SADOUD Adam (31, 0CC)
SEGURA Arthur (81,0CC)
SIDGWICK Julien (82, 0CC)
TAHAIBALY Danyel (34, 0CC)

VERDIER Mathis (31, 0CC)

LABY Renaud (31, 0CC)
DEPOMMIER Michel (81, 0CC)
FREDE VERGNES Maxime (30, OCC)

ROUX - LEROY Anthony (81, 0CC)
CLEMENT Marc (31, 0CC)

BOUDET Hugo (31, 0CC)
TOUBLANC Clement (82, 0CC)
ADJOU Adem (31,0CC)

BEN TAARIT Heni (31,0CC)
BIDARD DATCHARY Peyo (31, 0CC)
DENNISON-CLAIR Liam (46, OCC )

DGHAM Sami (82, OCC)

JUDO DES HAUTS CANTONS

AS VILLEMURIENNE

MURET JUDO CLUB

DOJO CLUB LABARTHAIS

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

DOJO CLUB LABARTHAIS

CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

J. KWAI FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

BUDOKAN 81

JUDO CLUB MARGUERITTOIS

J.C PUYGOUZON

JUDO AUSSONNE BUSHIDO

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

JC DE PIBRAC

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

JUDO CLUB LACAPELLE

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX



NC DOS SANTOS Remi (82, 0CC) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

NC 10pts) FAIG Xavier (66, 0CC) J.C.POLLESTRES
NC GAIGNARD Thomas (31, 0CC) JUDO BRAX 31
NC ITALIANO Matteo (31, 0CC) F J E P SAUZELONG
NC JACOLIN Marius (31,0CC) JUDO CLUB PECHBONNIEU
NC MORENO GOMEZ Khylian (31, OCC) JUDO CLUB CASTELGINEST
NC ROZELET Hadrien (31, 0CC) PORTET KODOKAN JUDO
NC VELOSA MARTINS Rodrigo (32, 0CC) JUDO CLUB CONDOM
+90
ONDIGUI Jason (82,0CC) MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX
ZIOMKO Nicolas (46, 0CC) JUDO CLUB LACAPELLE
. 4 COURET Roman (31, 0CC) ECOLE DE JUDO SALISIENNE
. 4 LAHRIZI Rayan (32, 0CC) JUDO CLUB CONDOM
5 ANGLADE Kevin (31,0CC) JAPAN SUN ARTS MARTIAUX
5 BOUZITE Adam (31,0CC) AVENIR JUDO 31

7 DEDIEU Anthoiny (31, 0CC) JUDO CLUB BOUSSENS 31



